almok.iftri
laaNtied%
HEAVY DUTY
FLEXIBLE REVERSIBLE HARROW
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Description
No.
Teeth

All standard 15" wheels
11L x 15 tires required for cart
P205/75R15 required for wing boom
(Optional) UFX-1100 & UFX-1100A Hydraulic
Forward Fold Kits
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Transport
Width
Cutting
Width
Harrow Sections
Per Unit
Weight
(Lbs.)
FX-9-229 11'0" 229" 2/Flex-9-5 & 2/Flex-9-6 2467
FX-9-249 110" 24'9" 4/Flex-9-6 2507
FX-9-269 11'0" 269" 2/Flex-9-6 & 2/Flex-9-7 2577
FX-9-289 11'0" 28'9" 4/Flex-9-7 2647
FX-9-313 130" 313" 6/Flex-9-5 3001
FX-9-333 130" 333" 4/Flex-9-5 & 2/Flex-9-6 3041
FX-9-353 130" 353" 2/Flex-9-5 & 4/Flex-9-6 3081
FX-9-373 130" 37'3" 6/Flex-9-6 3121
FX-9-393 130" 393" 4/Flex-9-6 & 2/Flex-9-7 3259
FX-9-410 130" 410" 2/Flex-9-6 & 4/Flex-9-7 3545
FX-9-430 13'0" 430" 2/Flex-9-6 & 2/Flex-9-7 & 2/Flex-9-8 3609
FX-9-440 130" 440" 1/Flex-9-6 & 3/Flex-9-7 & 2/Flex-9-8 3644
FXPE-46 Pole Extension (46") is available if desired.
(Standard on FX-9-393 thru 440) 6